
$1,045,000 - (unit #18a) 1910 Ala Moana Boulevard,
Honolulu
MLS® #202518534 

$1,045,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,270 sqft
Residential on 0.81 Acres

WAIKIKI, Honolulu, HI

Discover the best value in the prestigious
Canterbury Pl. Stunning 2BR/2BA, 2 (TWO)
parking stalls gem. Step into an opened-up
living space featuring a white and bright
kitchen illuminated by energy-efficient LED
lighting. Recent renovation includes new
bamboo hardwood flooring, elegant tile floors,
and crown molding throughout, adding a touch
of sophistication to every corner. Enjoy
breathtaking views of Fort DeRussy Park,
glimpses of Diamond Head and the sparkling
ocean. Retreat to the private spacious covered
lanai, a perfect spot to indulge in the Friday
night fireworks. Only four units per floor
ensures privacy and tranquility. Building has
24-hour security and is pet-friendly.
Maintenance fee covers central A/C,
electricity, cable TV, internet, Wi-Fi, hot water,
water, and sewer, adding incredible value and
simplifying your life. Conveniently located near
premier shopping, renowned restaurants,
pristine beaches and vibrant entertainment.
The minimum rental is 30 days.  Building
renovations completed incl painting & spalling.
Pet policy: No more than total of 2 dogs, cats,
birds. One fish tank not to exceed 75 gal. Multi
tanks not to exceed 150 gal.

Built in 1978

Essential Information



MLS® # 202518534

Price $1,045,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,270

Acres 0.81

Year Built 1978

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Style High Rise

Status Active

Community Information

Address (unit #18a) 1910 Ala Moana Boulevard

Area Metro

Subdivision WAIKIKI

City Honolulu

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96815

Condo Name Canterbury Pl

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Assigned, Covered, Garage, Guest, Two Spaces, Secured

View City, Mountain(s), Ocean, Sunset, Sunrise

Has Pool Yes

Pool Heated

Interior

Interior Features Storage

Cooling Central Air

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Concrete

School Information



Elementary Jefferson

Middle Washington

High Kaimuki

Additional Information

Days on Market 52

Lease Fee $0

Monthly Maintenance Fee $2,668

Listing Details

Listing Office Help-U-Sell Honolulu Prop.

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
October 12th, 2025 at 4:49pm HST. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2025 by the HiCentral
MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.Some of
the active listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested in those active
listings, our company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is our company's
active listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.


